F1
F5
F4
TIMBER FRAME AND CLT
Ideal for timber frame and CLT because of the optimized nailing patterns.
Certified configurations with the presence of bedding grout, base plate
or concrete kerb.
TIMBER-TO-TIMBER CONFIGURATION

s
BP
s
H
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B P H s B P H s nV Ø5
nV Ø0.20
nH Ø14
nH Ø0.56
nH Ø11
nH Ø0.44
nV Ø13,5
nV Ø0.53
pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
1 WKR9530 65 85 95 3 2 9/16 3 3/8 3 3/4 0.12 8 1 1 - 25
2 WKR13535 65 85 135 3,5 2 9/16 3 3/8 5 5/16 0.14 13 1 1 1 25
3 WKR21535 65 85 215 3,5 2 9/16 3 3/8 8 7/16 0.14 20 1 1 2 25
4 WKR28535 65 85 287 3,5 2 9/16 3 3/8 11 5/16 0.14 29 1 1 3 25
5 WKR53035 65 85 530 3,5 2 9/16 3 3/8 20 7/8 0.14 59 1 1 3 10
FASTENERS
type description d support page
[mm]
LBA high bond nail LBA